
14/10/23 - 11:30 h. Villava - Atarrabia

LAGUNAK

BETI ONAK

21/10/23 - 10:30 h. Zizur Mayor - Ardoi

LAGUNAK

ULTZAMA

12/10/23 - 18:30 h. Larraintzar - Ultzama

LAGUNAK

ULTZAMA

X. PEREZ DE CIRIZA 19

A. MARTIKORENA 22

RES

RES

RES

AYENSA

J. LARRAYOZ

A. MARTIKORENA

14

22

22

15

SEMIFINALES FINAL

CAMPEONATO NAVARRO DE CLUBES DE MANO 

INDIVIDUAL 3ª CATEGORÍA

J. LARRAYOZ


